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Breakfast 8am - 9am

Lunch      11:30 - 1:30pm

Reservations advised

Please call 642-4175 or 845-5084

THE WOMEN’S FACULTY CLUB
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SEPTEMBER 2013 MENU
	Monday, September 2
	Holiday-Labor Day

Dining Room Closed
	

	
	
	

	Tuesday, September 3
	Catch of the Day-Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, September 4
	Roasted Mary’s Free Range Chicken

served with black beans, green rice, salsa fresca and Mexican coleslaw
	$9.95 

	
	
	              

	Thursday, September 5
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, September 6

	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, September 9
	Chicken Pot Pie

served with spinach salad
	$9.75

	
	
	

	Tuesday, September 10
	Catch of the Day-Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, September 11
	Grilled Pork and Pepper Kebab
with sweet bell peppers and onions; served with Dijon mustard sauce and roasted sweet potatoes
	$10.25

	
	
	

	Thursday, September 12
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, September 13
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, September 16
	Cobb Salad
Traditional composed salad with Mary’s Free Range Chicken Breast, tomato, bacon, avocado and hard-boiled egg on chopped salad greens
	$8.95


	
	
	

	Tuesday, September 17
	Catch of the Day-Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, September 18
	Moroccan Lamb Tagine
served with couscous and orange fennel salad
	$10.50



	
	
	

	Thursday, September 19
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, September 20
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, September 23
	Mushroom and Leek Tart
served with Caesar salad
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, September 24 
	Catch of the Day-Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, September 25
	Thai Beef Curry
with jasmine rice
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Thursday, September 26
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, September 27
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, September 30
	Grilled Flank Steak
with chimichurri sauce, grilled vegetables and fingerling potatoes
	$9.95

	
	
	

	
	THE  INDICATES A LOW-FAT ENTRÉE
	


